Studie: Gut horen — mit dem ersten Horgerat

Verzeichnis kooperierender Horgerdteakustiker nach PLZ (Stand: 09.12.2013)

Horgerateakustiker

Horerlebnis Schafmeier
Horerlebnis Schafmeier
Hess Horen GmbH

Hess Horen GmbH
Audiotherapiezentrum
Horgerate-Studio Reuter & Schirmer GmbH
Horakustik Raschdorff
Horakustik Raschdorff
Horgerate Schafer
Horgerate Reichart GmbH
Horgerate Meckler
Horakustik Reiser
Horgerate Meckler
Horgerate Meckler
Horgerate Meckler
Gerber Akustik
Héraksutik Olscher
Horakustik Olscher
Butscher Akustik & Optik
Butscher Akustik & Optik
Butscher Akustik & Optik
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Stralle

Steinstr. 6-8
Brennhorster Str. 4
Treppenstr. 6
WilhelmsstralRe 19
FriedrichstraRe 1
Kurze-Geismer-Str. 24
Rottgener Str. 127
Rathausstr. / Jesuitenhof
Rathausstralie 13
Einsteinstr. 131

Am Stadtpark 2
Johannisstr. 30
Schnieglinger Str. 15
Valznerweiherstr. 19
Ostendstr. 229-231
Hauptstr. 38
Pettenkoferplatz 15
Marktplatz 10
Heinrichsdamm 4a
Laubanger 17a

Am Eichelberg 1

PLZ

32369
32479
34117
34117
37073
37073
53127
53343
63911
81675
90409
90419
90419
90480
90482
91301
92334
92342
96047
96052
96138

Ort

Rahden
Hille
Kassel
Kassel
Gottingen
Gottingen
Bonn
Wachtberg
Klingenberg
Miinchen
Nirnberg
Nirnberg
Nurnberg
Nirnberg
Nirnberg
Forchheim
Berching
Freystadt
Bamberg
Bamberg
Burgebrach

Telefon

05771-913804
05703-5215219
0561-15463
0561-2874844
0551-79774544
0551-78965314
0228-24991677
0228-93298550
09372-135757
089-472925
0911-95512360
0911-3000545
0911-37739240
0911-4807195
0911-5400347
09191-978237
08462-942432
09179-946342
0951-3094613
0951-9163071
09546-5920093



